Sin Seng Hong Spray Painting & Services
Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1, #01-63, Singapore 408717

Mobile: 96278521

Date: 29 January 2021

The Motor Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909

REPAIR QUOTATION FOR SMD4678T INFINITI Q30

PARTS

Front bumper fascia

Front bumper side retainer LH
Front bumper reinforcement

Front bumper inner foam

Front bumper daytime running light LH
Front bumper daytime running light garn
Front bumper lower splash cover
Headlamp assy LH

LH headlamp lower bracket

Front fender LH

Front fender splash shield

Front fender splash shield clip
Front fender wheel arc garnish LH
Front LH fender wheel arc garnish clip
Front sport rim LH

Front shock absorber LH

Front lower arm LH

Front knuckle arm LH

Front wheel bearing w/hub assy LH
Front tyre LH

Front door LH
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LABOUR

Laboour charges to remove and replace, to cut and weld, to knock and reshape

affected parts/areas.

Spray painting charges to putty and spray all affected parts/areas.

To remove and
suspension parts.

replace damaged left hand undercarriage and

To conduct computerised wheel alignment.

To check affected wiring and refocus headlamp beams.

Yours faithfully

Accident date: 25/01/2021
Policy number: DMPCSNW00087262000

$)
900.00

30.00
600.00
250.00
200.00
300.00
280.00

2,800.00
180.00
650.00
220.00

80.00
480.00

80.00

1,400.00
480.00
450.00
580.00
280.00
200.00

1,200.00

Discount

Total Cost of parts

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

Total Cost of labour

Total Repair Cost

$)
810.00

27.00
540.00
225.00
180.00
270.00
252.00

2,520.00
162.00
585.00
198.00

72.00
432.00

72.00

1,260.00
432.00
405.00
522.00
252.00
180.00

1,080.00

10,476.00

600.00

600.00

450.00

90.00

90.00

1,830.00
12,306.00



Andy Yeo






