Sin Seng Hong Spray Painting & Services

Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1, #01-63, Singapore 408717 Mobile: 96278521

Date: 29 January 2021

The Motor Claims Department Accident date: 25/01/2021

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd Policy number: DMPCSNW00087262000

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

REPAIR QUOTATION FOR SMD4678T INFINITI Q30

<u>PARTS</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>(\$)</u>	Discount	<u>(\$)</u>		
Front bumper fascia	1	900.00	10%	810.00		
Front bumper side retainer LH	1	30.00	10%	27.00		
Front bumper reinforcement	1	600.00	10%	540.00		
Front bumper inner foam	1	250.00	10%	225.00		
Front bumper daytime running light LH	1	200.00	10%	180.00		
Front bumper daytime running light garn	1	300.00	10%	270.00		
Front bumper lower splash cover	1	280.00	10%	252.00		
Headlamp assy LH	1	2,800.00	10%	2,520.00		
LH headlamp lower bracket	1	180.00	10%	162.00		
Front fender LH	1	650.00	10%	585.00		
Front fender splash shield	1	220.00	10%	198.00		
Front fender splash shield clip	1	80.00	10%	72.00		
Front fender wheel arc garnish LH	1	480.00	10%	432.00		
Front LH fender wheel arc garnish clip	10	80.00	10%	72.00		
Front sport rim LH	1	1,400.00	10%	1,260.00		
Front shock absorber LH	1	480.00	10%	432.00		
Front lower arm LH	1	450.00	10%	405.00		
Front knuckle arm LH	1	580.00	10%	522.00		
Front wheel bearing w/hub assy LH	1	280.00	10%	252.00		
Front tyre LH	1	200.00	10%	180.00		
Front door LH	1	1,200.00	10% _	1,080.00		
		Total Cost of	parts _	10,476.00		
<u>LABOUR</u>						
Laboour charges to remove and replace, to cut and weld, to knock and reshape 600.00						
affected parts/areas.						
Spray painting charges to putty and spray all affected parts/areas. 600.00						
To remove and replace damaged left hand undercarriage and suspension parts.						
To conduct computerised wheel alignment.				90.00		
To check affected wiring and refocus headlamp beams.						
Total Cost of labour				1,830.00		
		Total Repair	_ Cost	12,306.00		
			_	,,,,,,,,,		

Yours faithfully

Andy Yeo